
CLUB ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON
CONTACT 

NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS

8's 142 Main Road, Witfield Pieter Du Toit 082 787 4806 pieter.eights@vodamail.com

Ballbreakers Shop # 31032, Value Mart, Forest Road, Fourways Mark Backes 078 801 0854 mark@gamers.co.za

Cheers 280 Trichardt Road, Boksburg Dawie Stoltz 076 542 6773 dawiestoltz1@gmail.com

CP's c/o Baker & Van Heerden Streets, Germiston Philip Van Rensburg 072 694 9243 philipvr007@gmail.com

Cup & Shield c/o Olive & Bramble Street, Van Dyk Park, Boksburg Jurgen Clase 076 698 2334 jurgens.clase@yahoo.com

Dog Box Sports Bar 7 Voortrekker Street, Elsburg Brendan Grobbelaar 076 355 9943 brendan.grobbelaar@gmail.com

Eagles Pool Club c/o Egret & Heidleberg Road, Elspark Dries Van Tonder 083 407 2015 driesvt69@gmail.com

Flames Pub & Grill 48 Elm Street, Primrose East Eddie Holder 081 390 8434 ehgas@telkomsa.net

Foresters 26 Sapele Street, Elspark Herman Erasmus 084 832 3893 cpmspikkels@gmail.com

Hooters c/o Main Reef Road & Pretoria Road, Comet Andre Beukus 079 715 7142 N/A

McLarens 280 Trichardt Road, Boksburg Jaco Pauw 082 633 5736 jacodrmad@hotmail.com

Quarter Deck Pub & Restaurant 201 Elston Avenue, Benoni Clinton Debidayal 076 604 5418 clintondebidayal@gmail.com

Y-Not 66 7th Avenue, Alberton North Ashan Munilall 082 256 7743 ashanmunilall1978@gmail.com

CLUB TEAM CONTACT PERSON
CONTACT 

NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS

8's DEADPOOL Sean Devenny 084 403 6145 seandevenny@skok.co.za

8's KILLERS Pieter Du Toit 082 787 4806 pieter.eights@vodamial.com

8's SHOCKERS Arno Erasmus 071 880 3162 arnoerasmus69@gmail.com

8's THE TERMINATORS AJ Engelbrecht 082 373 4715 ianaj0069@gmail.com

Cheers BULLDOGS Jaco Du Preez 082 962 2471 gwizjaco.jdp@gmail.com

Cheers EVOLUTION Dawie Stoltz 076 542 6773 dawiestoltz1@gmail.com

CP's CP'S Phillip Van Rensburg 072 694 9243 philipvr007@gmail.com

Cup & Shield EXCALIBUR Jurgens Clase 076 810 8960 jurgen.clase@yahoo.com

Eagles DYNAMIQ Riaan Adams 083 412 5414 danieladams101@gmail.com

Eagles NO FEAR Veronica Van Tonder 083 776 0087 veronica@plsolutions.co.za

Eagles WHITEWASH Hendrik White 084 216 0931 hendrik@bonanza.co.za

Quarter Deck MAVERICKS Clinton Debidayal 076 604 5418 clintondebidayal@gmail.com

8's CHALKIES Hannes Senekal 083 658 3295 johannessenekal8386@gmail.com

8's PORNSTARS Johan Lowings 061 646 6755 johan@trdmotorcycles.co.za

8's THE NEW CREW Nicky Joubert 076 940 1480 nix.joubert@gmail.com

Cheers REAPERS Philip Du Preez 083 511 6156 philipd@winder.co.za

Cheers WHO CARES? Mark Nevett 082 514 0673 dianer@elbquip.co.za

Eagles 8 BALL-LISCIOUS Brenda Scheepers 076 588 5057 pilatcha@yahoo.com

Eagles POKE & HOPE Ruan Naude 078 800 7392 ruannaude32@gmail.com

Flames 8 BALL OUTLAWS Rudi Scholtz 082 905 4918 rudi.scholtz@imperiallogistics.com

Flames 8 BALL SAINTS Louw Nolte 084 388 8488 louwnolte@gmail.com

Hooters MISFITS 2 Andre Beukus 079 715 7142 N/A

Hooters MISFITS Jan Van Rooyen 073 974 1168 info@compressorcare.co.za

McLarens McLARENS SUPER 2 Jaco Pauw 082 633 5736 jacodrmad@hotmail.com

8's SERIAL KILLERS Pieter Du Toit 082 787 4806 pieter.eights@vodamial.com

8's SIX POCKETS Sean Devenny 084 403 6145 seandevenny@skok.co.za

Cheers A-TEAM Anja Schonauer 082 801 8696 anja.schonauer@psg.co.za

Eagles HUSTLERS Hendrik White 084 216 0931 hendrik@bonanza.co.za

Eagles POOL WIZZARDS Andre Holder 082 214 0025 henryaholder@gmail.com

Flames SHOOTERS Rui E'Silva 081 409 3437 esilvara@telkom.co.za

Flames SMACK E'm Miranda Sacks 082 437 9261 miranda@creativestuff.co.za

Flames WILD BOYS Danny Meiring 073 543 5725 dannym@absamail.co.za

Y-Not DRONKIES
Ashan Munilall / 

Angelo Scharneck

082 256 7743 / 

076 984 1816

ashanmunilall1978@gmail.com / 

ascharneck4@gmail.com

Cheers CHEERS STRIKERS Ivor Horne 071 649 0427 ivor@eigroup.co.za

Cheers CHEERS TOPPIES Andre Beukus 079 715 7142 N/A

Eagles FLEDGLINGS Carol Grobler 081 769 1244 grufflerbear@gmail.com

Eagles RAIDERS Michelle Ras 076 125 2669 mrjmichelle@gmail.com

Eagles SPIN DOCTORS Michelle Terblanche 073 566 7954 michelle.e.terblanche@gmail.com

Flames ASSASSINS Shaun Burroghs 081 542 2276 shaunburroughs@gmail.com

Flames FLAMES VETS Willem Nienaber 061 796 2607 willemn0603@gmail.com

Foresters FORESTERS RANGERS Herman Erasmus 084 832 3893 cpmspikkels@gmail.com

PREMIER DIVISION

SUPER DIVISION

VETS PREMIER DIVISION

VETS SUPER DIVISION

OPEN'S

VETS
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